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Station/Item Cabinet LBA HBA Fibre CEP connection Validated

CS302

RS307

RS503

RS106

RS208

CS030

CS401

CS021

CS032

RS306

CS301

CS501

RS509

CS103

CS001

CS002

CS003

CS004

CS005

CS006

CS007

CS024

CS201

CS101

CS026

RS205

CS017

RS104

RS210

RS310

RS404

RS406

RS407

RS409

RS410

RS508

Effelsberg

Tautenburg

Garching

Potsdam

Juelich

Nancay

Onsala

Chilbolton

Totals 30 28 20 20 15 6
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What else?

• Connection with Effelsberg works since last
week again completely

• Fields are too wet to do most of the
groundwork

• Other things are done (validation, work on
cabinets)

• Repair of the HBA tiles & anchors within the
next 2 weeks, starting with the stations that
had problems.



What else?

• Potsdam & Nancay have started to dig cable
trenches and installing LBA antennas

• Chilbolton will receive the container, cables,
electronics and LBA’s next week and the
week thereafter



Photo competition

Tautenburg - Oct 2009


